Hooker High School Cross Country Meet

August 20, 2020

High School Girls
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Hollie Stalder
Dylaney Weaver
Lidya Sium

Ema Herald
Maylinn Avila
Josie Gibson
Allison Ugarte
Becca Gregg
Brenna Butler

10.Kyndal Seagler
11.Savannah Fischer
12.Calli Jones
13.Alondra Ortiz
14.Tempe Oakes
15.Aidaly Ramos
16.Ashley Figueroa
17.Bailey Glass
18.Frankie Martens
19.Angelina Marlow
20.Heidi Rodriguez
21.Yerrlin Garcia
22.Ella Babbs

23.M. Trentham
24.Larissa Kelley
25.Presley East
26.Carlee Sheets
27.Natalie Martinez
28.Lana Lauer
29.Gracee Grotegut
30.Luzelva Favela
31.Gabrielle Jordan
32.Hadley Hines
33.Tatum Curtis
34.Alexa Morena
35.Ashley Jimenez
36.Malloree Schlessman
37.Andrea Garcia
38.Aliha Luna
39.Faith Cruz
40.Abby Butler
41.K. Frantz
42.Natalie Moore
43.C. Olvera

44 H. Taylor
45.Audrey Adams
46.Sierra Fischer
47. Flor Amador

2 miles
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12:49
13:05
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48 K. Sager
49.Chloe Smith
50.Laura Borunda
51.Maizie Kelp
52.Emma Mitchell
53.A. Freeman
54.1tzel Davila
55.Gloria Fernandez
56.Ashlyn Ramos
57.Gwyn Hannah
58.Hope Cruz

59.E. Trentham
60.Mya Ortiz
61.Autumn Hintergardt
62.Sarah Sarabia
63.Valeria Mejia
64.Larizza Porras
65.Gisselle Carranza
66.Libby Ojeda
67.Zoria Andrade
68.Clara Harland
69.Julissa Guerrero
70.Brookllyn Rigdon
71.Violet Fraire
72.Deserrae Guerrero
73.Alayna Marlow

Hooker

Gruver

Guymon
Goodwell-Texhoma
Buffalo

Turpin

Beaver

Balko

Texline

Balko

Texline

Gruver

Gruver
Goodwell-Texhoma
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Turpin
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Turpin

Beaver
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Hooker
Goodwell-Texhoma
Texline

Guymon

Texline
Goodwell-Texhoma
Texline

Beaver

Turpin

Turpin

Beaver

1,4,6,7,11
2,9,10,17,20
3,14,23,30,33
5,16,25,29,41
26,27,28,32,36
12,15,34,46,49
8,19,31,50,57
22,35,37,38,39
40,43,44,53,54
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High School Boys 5K

1. Mulu Gebresilase Guymon 17:23 1
2. Kaysen Stevens Hooker 18:16 2
3. Bret Fields Guymon 18:39 3
4. Merhawi Tesfegeorgis Guymon 19:05 4
5. Kaden Cater Buffalo 19:13

6. Elijah Gribble Hooker 19:14 5
7. Clayton Carter Guymon 19:27 6
8. Stratton Potter Texline 19:34

9. Nathan Hernandez Guymon 19:44 7
10.Jaxon Miller Guymon 19:45 8
11.Jason Espino Goodwell 19:51

12.Harrison Oakes Guymon 19:55 9
13.Axel Fernandez Hooker 20:02 10
14.Karson Neville Hooker 20:14 11
15.Paul Oakes Guymon 20:19

16.Misael Chavez Beaver 20:26 12
17.C. Mitchell Balko 20:38

18.Christian Quinones Turpin 20:43

19.Gavin Gore Buffalo 20:44

20.Javiar Talamantes Turpin 20:52

21.Israel Ramos Hooker 20:55 13
22.Levi Carter Hooker 20:57 14
23.0mar Gomez Hooker 21:01 15
24.Brant Osborn Beaver 21:28 16
25.Pedro Gomez Guymon 21:34

26.Ethan White Guymon 21:37

27.Aron Fraire Turpin 21:57

28.Andres Mendoza Guymon 22:39

29.Marcelo Casas Hooker 23:01

30.Jackson Arnold Hooker 23:30

31.Jackson Buss Buffalo 23:42

32.Jess Brown Beaver 23:44 17
33.Cavan Rigdon Beaver 24:04 18
34.Angel Herrera Texline 24:29

35.Paden Guthrie Guymon 25:04

36.Ricky Eggers Guymon 25:15

37.Keon Cruz Texline 25:37

38.0llie Campbell Guymon 25:45

39.Esaye Fishatsyen Guymon 26:28

40.Ray Perez Guymon 27:11

41.Barrett Bezner Texline 27:17

42 .Yahir Rivera Beaver 27:29.17 19
43.B. Hogue Balko 27:29.50

Guymon 1,3,4,6,7 21

Hooker 2,5,10,11,13 41

Beaver 12,16,17,18,19 82



JH Girls 1.5mile

Isabella Neville
Iris Herrera
Ember Stevens
Yarel Mesta
Katie Petersen
Taylor Petersen
Maecee Strain

. Flor Mesta
10.Danayit Tesfegeorgis
11.Addison Stavig
12.Ana DeHerrera
13.Jackie Avila
14.Mayra Arellano
15.Kate Davison
16.Josie Davis
17.Ally VanDyke
18.Averi Davidson
19.Shaylee Cline
20.Paige Snider
21.Morgan Rorabaugh
22.Briza Hernandez
23.Miah Ortiz
24.Tana Lauer
25.Adalee Alley
26.Prezlee Potter
27.Jasmyn Wilson
28.Adelyn Cline
29.Mady Alvarez
30.Alexis Behrendt
31.Adali Valdez
32.Kimberly Moreno
33.Sadie Garrison
34.Ginevieve Jones
35.Sayde McBride
36.Valery Ponce
37.Kailey Corral
38.Emree Gray
39.Lillian Carmen
40.lvana Alvarado Corral
41.Alexaa Aquino
42 .Ella Buller
43.Kaylee Burrows
44.Sarely Mendoza
45.Luciana Gonzalez
46.Victoria Guilfu
47.Athalie Carrasco
48.Adysen Oczkus
49.Anjelica Mejia
50.Aven McDaniel
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Victoria Alavarado Corral
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Texline
Texhoma
Texline
Turpin
Buffalo
Turpin
Texhoma

9:36
9:48
10:29
10:33
10:38
10:42
10:44
10:51
10:54
11:03
11:06
11:10
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11:32
11:36.00
11:36.17
11:42
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11:55
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12:02
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12:18
12:24
12:26
12:27
12:37
12:40
12:41
12:54
12:59
13:03
13:15
13:20
13:28
13:33
13:38
13:40
13:45
13:46
13:52
13:58
14:12
14:16
14:31

OCooNOOTULLD WN PR

R R R R R R R R R
ONOULDA WNRO

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41

42



51.Allyson Corral

52.Lisa Hernandez
53.Madelynn Hernandez
54.Azumi Garcia

55.Ariel Shahan
56.Karial Aguiliar
57.Celeste Pina

58. Xithlaly Fraire

Hooker
Goodwell
Guymon
Texhoma

2,4,5,9,12

Texline
Buffalo

o

HBoys 2mile
Tesfaye Lire

Fanus Gebrekristos
Kleat Martens
John Davis

Nahom Araya
Adam Sium
Alamayu Lire
Boomer Mendenhall
. Randy Rios
10.Kashton Cater
11.Ryan Carter
12.Slade Stalder
13.Will Clay

14.Jerry Moreno
15.Joe Clay
16.Alejandro Perez
17. Horacio Casas
18.Emmanuel Hernandez
19.Cesar Montoya
20.Landon Foster
21.Zab Brown
22.Carsen Ming
23.Cristian Contreras
24 Julius Villareal
25.Trayven Wilson
26.Jordan Ortiz
27.Ezra Salamanca
28.Blake Buss
29.Jose Mejia
30.Abe Talamantes
31.Adan Diaz
32.Daniel Ponce
33.Keith VanDyke
34.Gabriel Rangel
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6,7,8,13,27
3,10,11,17,29
1,15,21,37,39
Turpin 14,20,22,28,32,
18,25,26,38,40
19,23,24,41,44
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35.Kaiden Kibel
36.Jesus Arellano
37.Ceasar Muniz
38.Jared Diaz

Guymon
Hooker
Turpin

Beaver
Turpin
Guymon
Guymon

1,2,5,6,7
3,4,8,9,10
13,16,17,18,19

21
34
83

20:11
NTA
NTA
NTA

19



